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 10 26420 GUINDY  1DISTRICT 3241 F  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 105320 CHENNAI  ASPIRE  6DISTRICT 3241 F  4  9  21 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 34 109045 CHENNAI TOWN  7DISTRICT 3241 F  8  15  41 0  0  0 3  12  0  0

 34 109263 CHENNAI AMBEDKAR NAGAR  5DISTRICT 3241 F  3  4  39 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 13 109264 CHENNAI UDHAYAM  19DISTRICT 3241 F  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 109304 CHENNAI QUEENS  45DISTRICT 3241 F  8  16  45 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 22 109338 CHENNAI ANNA NAGAR VASANTHAM  14DISTRICT 3241 F  3  5  36 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 22 109429 CHENNAI NEW ROYAL ASHOK NAGAR  10DISTRICT 3241 F  4  5  32 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 30 109437 CHENNAI NEW ASHOK NAGAR  11DISTRICT 3241 F  10  22  41 0  0  0 9  13  0  0

 7 109641 CHENNAI MEENAM  4DISTRICT 3241 F  4  4  11 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 16 109771 CHENNAI ADAM METRO  6DISTRICT 3241 F  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 109884 CHENNAI KINGS  1DISTRICT 3241 F  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 112105 CHENNAI MULLAI PERIYAR  3DISTRICT 3241 F  2  2  6 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 32 115247 CHENNAI BHARATHIAR  13DISTRICT 3241 F  8  28  45 0  0  0 8  20  0  0

 29 116119 CHENNAI RAILMEN  15DISTRICT 3241 F  8  25  44 0  0  0 12  13  0  0

 26 116120 CHENNAI PUSPAK  15DISTRICT 3241 F  2  2  41 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 18 116147 CHENNAI PARI NAGAR  7DISTRICT 3241 F  2  2  25 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 18 116372 CHENNAI GATEWAY NORTH  8DISTRICT 3241 F  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 117699 CHENNAI WINNERS  13DISTRICT 3241 F  7  11  36 0  0  0 5  6  0  0

 8 117966 CHENNAI ROSILY  3DISTRICT 3241 F  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 37 118396 CHENNAI MUTHAMIZH  5DISTRICT 3241 F  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 120373 Chennai Egai  3DISTRICT 3241 F  7  19  40 0  0  0 2  17  0  0

 33 121033 Chennai Smile  5DISTRICT 3241 F  6  13  38 0  0  0 0  13  0  0

 29 121034 Chennai Serve  11DISTRICT 3241 F  9  16  40 0  0  0 7  9  0  0

 47 121453 Chennai Silver  12DISTRICT 3241 F  10  30  59 0  0  0 8  22  0  0

 31 121464 Chennai Jai Hind  17DISTRICT 3241 F  7  17  48 0  0  0 9  8  0  0

 4 144973 Chennai Seva  1DISTRICT 3241 F  2  2  5 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 3 145666 Chennai Jupiter  0DISTRICT 3241 F  1  2  3 0  0  0 0  2  0  0
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 8 148679 Chennai Elegant  2DISTRICT 3241 F  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 148682 Chennai Legends  10DISTRICT 3241 F  10  11  27 0  0  0 7  4  0  0

 5 155280 Chennai New Trust  0DISTRICT 3241 F  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 155281 Chennai Delta  5DISTRICT 3241 F  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 155282 Chennai Sun City  20DISTRICT 3241 F  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 155284 Chennai Serving Star  14DISTRICT 3241 F  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 155289 Chennai New Green City  8DISTRICT 3241 F  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 155290 Chennai New Pride  3DISTRICT 3241 F  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 155291 Chennai Podhigai  8DISTRICT 3241 F  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 155292 Chennai Prince  4DISTRICT 3241 F  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 155378 Chennai Gold  4DISTRICT 3241 F  3  4  8 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 18 156869 Chennai Sigaram  2DISTRICT 3241 F  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 180616 Chennai Joyful  6DISTRICT 3241 F  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 180619 Chennai Paradise  9DISTRICT 3241 F  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 185114 Chennai Accord  6DISTRICT 3241 F  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 190527 Chennai Victory  8DISTRICT 3241 F  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 827  1,196 369
 44

 130  266  0  0  0117 149  0  0
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